

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

APPEAL SUIT No.359 OF 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	18.02.2025	<u>NJS,J & JS, J:</u> At request made on behalf of learned counsel for the appellants, list the matter on 04.03.2025 for filing paper books. _____ NJS, J _____ JS, J DSH	