

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.359 of 2014

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	10.03.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>BM,J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 and 3 of 2026</u> At request of learned counsel for respondent No.1, for filing counter affidavits in I.A.Nos.1 and 3 of 2026, post after two (2) weeks. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J sj	