

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **A.S.No.359 of 2014**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	1.4.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 and 3 of 2026</u> At the request of petitioners' counsel, to enable him to file reply affidavits to the counter affidavits of respondent No.1 in the aforesaid applications, list next week. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>